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- APPLICABLE FEES NUR - UKG 1-Iv V-Viii IX-¢ APPLICABLE FEES NUR - UKG -1V V-vill LIX-@
1 . MONTHLY FEE | 1650.00 | 1750.00 1850.00 195000 || 0 1 MONTHLY FEE | 1650.00 | 1750.00 1850.00 1950.00
& AS PER DISTANCE (IF AVAILED < AS PER DISTANCE (IF AVAILED
& <&
2 TRANSPORTFEE | O0TOSKM [5TO10KM| 10TO15KkM- | 157020 KM~ 2 N TRANSPORTFEE | 0TOS5KM [5To10KM| 10TO15KM 1570 20 KM
700/- 850/- 1000/- 1150/- 700/- 850/- 1000/- 1150/-
3 Ar»@@ REGISTRATION FEE|  500.00 /nmc 3 3 & REGISTRATION FEE |  500.00 47& O/V
O " o ¢ < o
a %w./ FORM FEE 500.00 »»&& o»o & 4 %&o FORM FEE 500.00 & o &
5 ) ADMISSION FEE | 7000.00 * \a 5 ® ADMISSION FEE | 7000.00 ¥ ¥
6 DEVELOPMENT FEE| 2500.00 @ﬁ/& 6 DEVELOPMENT FEE| 2500.00 A.r&.
»
7 EXAMS 1000.00 O 7 EXAMS 1000.00 Ry
S & O &
8 & ACTIVITIES 500.00 P & 8 & ACTIVITIES 500.00 A N
O & S © L
) COMPUTER & * o ) COMPUTER & »,0 O/V
9 Q 200.00 ¥ O 9 S 200.00 F
N SMART CLASS & N v SMART CLASS o N
M
10 INFIRMARY 100.00 10 INFIRMARY 100.00 A/.Ov.
1 SESSION CHARGE | 1000.00 1 SESSION CHARGE | 1000.00 4%/
/ADDMISSION FEE WAIVING ADDMISSION FEE WAIVING
Ummmznm R DEFENCE: mvmn_>rmﬂ:0_bwm_.=v mO:
100% GIRLS CHILD 50% Hc IRLS ;
<<>xo.u _ 2 WARD'S” cwa g sy L Fe _.Muu, e Vil= X
3 OR MORE WARDSFROM A FAMILY 100% ADMISSION FEE WAIVE FOR 1 '3 OR MORE.WARDSFROM A FAMILY 100% ADMISSION FEE WAIVE FOR 1
FEE PAYMENT PATTERN MISCELLANEOUS FEE PAYMENT PATTERN MISCELLANEOUS
MONTHS WITHIN ; MONTHS WITHIN
INSTALLMENT | APRIL ONLY & AT TIME OF PURCHASE (BEFORE JOINING SCHOOL) INSTALLMENT | ApRILONLY & AT TIME OF PURCHASE (BEFORE JOINING SCHOOL)
, 15TH APRIL 15TH APRIL
OTHER CHARGES OTHER CHARGES
1sT IN ACCORDANCE 1ST IN ACCORDANCE
DRESSES
INSTALLMENT MAY & JUNE 15TH MAY OF SIZE INSTALLMENT MAY & JUNE 15TH MAY DRESSES OFeRE
2nd JULY, AUGUST & 2nd JULY, AUGUST &
’ 15TH JULY SCHOOL AVAILABLE IN 15THJULY SCHoOL AVAILABLE IN
INSTALLMENT [ SEPTEMBER
INSTALLMENT |  SEPTEMBER SARATAE 400.00 o> ALNAANEC 400.00 SiRRCH
. OCTOBER, et OCTOBER,
BE NOVEMBER & 15TH OCTOBER
INSTALLMENT NOVEMBER & 15TH OCTOBER — IN ACCORDANCE INSTALLMENT — IN ACCORDANCE
DECEMBER OF CLASS DECEMBER OF CLASS
JR. KG 350.00 JR.KG 350.00
4th JANUARY, FEBRUARY
4th JANUARY, FEBRUARY 15TH JANUARY BAG SR. KG 425.00 el 15TH JANUARY BAG SR.KG 425.00
INSTALLMENT & MARCH UPPER GRD 475.00 INSTALLMENT 4 UPPER GRD 475.00
DOCUMENTS REQUIRED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION

DOCUMENTS REQUIRED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION

1. 3 PASSPORT SIZE COLOUR PHOTOGRAPH

3. PARENT'S/GUARDIAN'S ID PROOF (AADHAAR PREFFER)

1. 3 PASSPORT SIZE COLOUR PHOTOGRAPH

3. PARENT'S/GUARDIAN'S ID PROOF (AADHAAR PREFFER)

2. AADHAAR/DOB CERTIFICATE

4. PREVIOUS CLASS REPORT CARD

2. AADHAAR/DOB CERTIFICATE

4. PREVIOUS CLASS REPORT CARD




